

Armor Masonry Restoration, Inc. 96 Monroe Street Bristol, PA 19007

Subject: Armor Masonry Restoration, Inc. announces WBENC certification

Bristol, PA June 1, 2017 Armor Masonry Restoration, Inc. is proud to announce that it has been recognized by the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC) and has received certification as a WBENC-Certified WBE.

Margaret Sharkus founded Armor Masonry Restoration, Inc. in March of 2013. Armor's office and shop are located in historic Bristol Borough, Bucks County, PA. Armor Masonry Restoration, Inc. is a full service masonry restoration and waterproofing company specializing in masonry restoration, waterproofing, brick and stone pointing, caulking, balcony and garage repair. Armor works cooperatively with the leading architectural and engineering firms, as well as institutions, healthcare facilities, universities, apartment and condominium complexes and high-rise structures throughout the tri-state area.

"Armor Masonry is very excited to be part of the WBENC network as a WBENC-Certified WBE. We want to expand into the markets that require proper certification and this recognition will allow us to pursue these opportunities," said Margaret Sharkus, President.

Working with WBENC-Certified WBE companies can help corporations, institutions and municipalities fulfill contract obligations and show their commitment to foster diversity.

For additional information on Armor Masonry Restoration, Inc. visit their website at <u>www.ArmorMasonry.com</u>.

For additional information on WBENC visit their website at <u>www.wbenc.com</u>

